1
FEATURES
•	 Pump are designed with high efficiency,
non self priming centrifugal pump
•	 Superiority & high quality of FRPP or PVDF
material use in the pump. High precision
casting of stainless steel component.
The pump is design & manufactured to

2
High Performance for Greater Results
ORDERING CODES
ES  P   -   75  05  2  N  C  C  C  Ex  K*
Model
Inlet Outlet Diameter
75 - 75mm
100 - 100mm
125 - 125mm
Rotating Seal
C - Carbon
S - SIC
Spring
H - Hastelloy-C
S - SIC
Option
K - Dry Run Extender*
Motor Standard
Ex - Explosion Proof 400V / 50Hz / 3 phase
St - Standard Motor 400V / 50Hz / 3 phase
No. of Poles
2 - 2 Poles
4 - 4 Poles
Stationery Seal
C - Ceramic
S - SIC
Power
05 HP
07 HP
10 HP
15 HP
20 HP
25 HP
30 HP
40 HP
Elastomer
N - NBR
E - EPDM
V - VITON
T - PTFE
Material
P - GFRPP
K - PVDF
4 - SS304
6 - SS316
3
Motor
Shaft
Rear Bracket
Seal Cover
Pump Body
Teflon Bellow
Seal
Front
Casing
Impeller
Screw
O-Ring
Front Casing
Gasket Impeller
Impeller
Screw
CENTRIFUGAL PUMP
MODEL  WEIGHT
ES - 75052 Flowrate     m³/hr 60 54 48 42 36 29 20 0
39kg
Head               m 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 19
ES - 75072 Flowrate     m³/hr 82 80 75 69 63 57 49 41 27 0
78kg
Head               m 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24 25
ES - 75102 Flowrate     m³/hr 114 105 96 86 80 73 65 55 39 15 0
82kg
Head               m 4 12 15 18 20 22 24 26 28 29 30